
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

COSTILLA COUNTY

School Districts

Centennial

Sierra Grande

District Number
and Name

640

740

 $35,428,151 

 $38,472,018 

Assessed Valuation

 16.280 

 32.725 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 16.280 

 41.725 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $576,770 

 $1,258,997 

 $576,770

 $1,605,245

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $346,248 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Library

 $73,900,169 

 $73,900,169 

 $73,900,169 

 15.388 

 2.725 

 0.500 

 $1,137,176 

 $201,378 

 $36,950 

<0.794>

<0.141>

<0.026>

<$58,677>

<$10,420>

<$1,921>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 14.594 

 2.584 

 0.474 

 $1,078,499

 $190,958

 $35,029

 $73,900,169  18.613 

<0.961>

 $1,375,504 

<$71,018>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 17.652  $1,304,486

Cities and Towns

Blanca

San Luis

 $2,645,715 

 $1,561,358 

 15.833 

 25.731 

 $41,890 

 $40,175 

 0.000 

<0.375>

 $0 

<$586>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 15.833 

 25.356 

 $41,890 

 $39,590 

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

Total

Total  $4,207,073 XXX

XXX

 $82,065 

<$586>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $81,479 

Total  $73,900,169 XXX

XXX

 $1,835,767 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $346,248 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $2,182,015 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Water & Sanitation Districts

Other

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Fort Garland Water &
Sanitation District

San Luis Water & Sanitation

Blanca/Fort Garland Metro.
District

Costilla County Ambulance
District

Costilla County Conservancy
District

Costilla County Fire
Protection District

Spanish Peaks-Purgatoire
River Cons. Dis

Trinchera Water
Conservancy District

 $1,462,823 

 $1,561,358 

 $38,472,018 

 $73,857,030 

 $25,472,738 

 $71,254,454 

 $43,139 

 $37,799,870 

 7.884 

 2.377 

 6.324 

 2.500 

 3.193 

 3.551 

 0.500 

 0.549 

 $11,533 

 $3,711 

 $243,297 

 $184,643 

 $81,334 

 $253,025 

 $22 

 $20,752 

 0.000 

<0.039>

 0.000 

<0.036>

<0.594>

<0.062>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

<$61>

 $0 

<$2,659>

<$15,131>

<$4,418>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.881 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $110,838 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

9/29/04

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $35,627 

 $0 

 $0 

 7.884 

 2.338 

 9.205 

 2.464 

 2.599 

 3.989 

 0.500 

 0.549 

 $11,533 

 $3,650 

 $354,135 

 $181,984 

 $66,204 

 $284,234 

 $22 

 $20,752 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $249,923,430 XXX

XXX

 $798,317 

<$22,268>

XXX

XXX

 $110,838 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $35,627 

 $0 XXX  $922,513 

Total

Total

 $3,024,181 

 $246,899,249 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $15,244 

 $783,072 

<$61>

<$22,207>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $110,838 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $35,627 

XXX

XXX

 $15,183 

 $907,330 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

COSTILLA COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $73,900,169 

 $73,900,169 

 $4,207,073 

 $249,923,430 

 $1,835,767 

 $1,375,504 

 $82,065 

 $798,317 

 $346,248 

 $0 

 $0 

 $110,838 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $35,627 

 $2,182,015 

 $1,304,486 

 $81,479 

 $922,513 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$71,018>

<$586>

<$22,268>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $1,835,767 

 $2,255,885 

 $0 

<$93,872>

 $346,248 

 $110,838 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $0 

 $35,627 

 $2,182,015 

 $2,308,479 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $73,900,169  $4,091,652 

<$93,872>

 $457,086 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $35,627  $4,490,494 

*See detail for specific fund type and name




